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GOING, GOING.........

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY SEPTEMBER 8th, 2013 2:00pm-4:00pm
40 BOWMAN ST GEORGETOWN S
Bowman Manors "The Miller" Luxury Executive 3600 SQ FT designer home
excluding basement on Premium pie shaped lot with 85" across the back with
breathtaking Ravine Vistas in Gtown south and fabulous views of 16 mile creek.
The best Georgetown has to offer with a full walk out basement!
The Quality & Prestige that Double Oak Offers including engineered floor joists
and 9' main floor ceilings. 4Bdrm, 3.5 Bath Home with cathedral ceilings in foyer
and Formal Liv. Open concept home, main floor laundry with closet & side door
entry, library/office, formal Din Rm with custom built-in Floor to ceiling
cabinetry/granite, slate flooring and hardwood (Oak & bamboo). Master Is A True
Retreat with balcony and Spa Like Ensuite with Jacuzzi tub/marble and upgraded
faucets and glass shower. Fab Gourmet Kit with 7" island and servery with granite
countertop/backsplash and overlooks Fam Rm with gas fireplace and trey ceiling.
Breakfast Area Features W/O To custom designed wrap around maintenance free
deck with glass railings and pillars-one of a kind!! RainEscape system installed
under deck to provide waterproofed sitting area below. In-ground sprinklers,
Alarm system, garage door openers, heat recovery ventilator, a WHOLE HOME
high efficiency air purification system, water softener, California shutters, Hunter
Douglas blinds (1 automatic), Tumbled paver extra wide driveway, double door
entry, Jumbo flagstone pathway leads to an arbour with double wrought iron gates
providing a beautiful entrance to a mystical one of a kind Yard, armour stone
stairs, stone bridge, pond, stone retaining walls (total 50 tonnes) plus10 tonne
waterfall, custom in-ground pool by Solda with flagstone coping, cabana/bar with
tumbled paver patios. $100,000'S Spent on upgrades and Pristine Landscape!
Available on COMFREE.Com <http:/COMFREE.Com/> & MLS. Move Your
Family Today To This Sought After Child Friendly Street Today. Close to all
schools, Parks, Walking Trails, Halton Hills Tennis Club, Gellert Community centre
and all amenities. Please Call 416-986-7375
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Built With All

3 BEDROOM upper level
bungalow, kitchen, liv-
ing/ dining, ensuite laun-
dry, parking, front yard
$1650 including utilities.
Central Georgetown Oc-
tober 1st. Call Dave
Krause 905-702-3771

3 bedrooms, Park area,
garage, Oct 1st. $1500 a
month (for 6 months).
Appliances (4). Call:
905-702-1308.

BUNGALOW on
10-acres on the edge
of Georgetown. 2-en-
trances from Highway
7, recently renovated.
Ideal for truckers.
$1,500/month plus
utilities. October 1st.
(Call 905-873-4686.

UPDATED 3-BEDROOM
bungalow. Finished
basement. Delrex/Harri-
son School area.
$1,750/month. Call
905-867-2009.

UPDATED ACTON 3-bed-
room+, close to all
amenities, $1650/mth.
First/ Last, +utilities,
credit check, references.
No pets. Non-smoking
preferred. Call
519-853-0336.

Industrial/Commercial
for Rent/ Wanted

Apt/Condos for Sale ]

GEORGEOWN SIX PLEX
FOR SALE. CALL:
905-877-2993

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME-
SHARE. NO RISK pro-
gram. STOP Mortgage &
Maintenance Payments
Today. 100% Money
Back Guarantee. Free
Consultation. Call us
Now. We can Help!
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for
Rent

Apartments for
Rent

HIDDEN
GEM!

Silvercreek Towers
Stunning 2 bdrm
apts GOING FAST!
Util Incl, laundry,
secure bldg., pkg,
on-site mgmt.,
EVENTS! Office
Open DAILY. Call
today for your tour.
DON'T MISS OUT!
905-873-8080
realstar.ca

2 BEDROOM house in
duplex with backyard
and parking available for
rent in Acton. Rent
$1000+ utilities. First
and last required. Call
289-670-2189

ACTON large 2-bed-
room. Ground level,
$975/month plus. No
dogs. Call
519-853-5352 or
519-853-5080.

ACTON MAIN floor of
house for rent. Nice 3-
bedroom. Heat, hydro
included. $1,350/month.
Quiet neighbourhood.
No pets. First/last and
references required.
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